(GRAVESEND CYCLING CLUB)

Whyatt —Mc Alpine Homes

12th APRTL 1986 AT 2pm
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_AWARDS
SCHOOLBOYS/GIRLS _JUNIORS
1st £ 1st £ ist
2nd £ 4 2nd £ 4 2nd
3rd £ 3 3rd £ 3 3rd
4th £ 2 4th £ 2 4th
SENTORS / _VETERANS
1st £10 Ath
2nd £ o 5th
3rd £ 5 6th

l1st VETERAN £ 5

LADIES
4 plus for one year the
'Goodwin Cup'

£

£3
£ 2
£.1

bl oo i o]
nN W

l1st TEAM OF 3 RIDERS - £ 3 EACH RIDER

JUNIORS AND SCHOOLBOYS ARE ONLY ELIGIBLE FOR PRIZES IN THEIR OWN EVENT

COURSE DETAILS: Q10/19
Start on A26 at drain 32 yards north of enterance to mabledon House.Proceed
north to join the slip road to the A21.Follow the A21 and take the left

hand side of the mext slip road to encircle the Weald roundabout(5.3 miles)
and retrace to finish at the drain at the extreme southern edge of the lay-
by. (10 miles)

ALL COMPETITORS MUST CONTINUE AND REJOIN THE A26 BEFORE DISMOUNTING.

NOTES:

1. No vehicles associated with competitors are to park,load or unload
within 300 yards of the timekeeper,or on the grass verge between the finish
timekeeper and the A26.

2. The enterance to Mabledon House must be left clear and the grounds
are Private.Numbers will be adjacent to the result board.

3.

Toilets are available in the college

_TIMEKEEPERS
Mr K.O'CONNOR  GRAVESEND CC/WHYATT/McALPINE
Mr I.MASTERSON MEDWAY VELO

EVENT SECRETARY

D.R.ABBOTTS

6 NINE ACRES ROAD
CUXTON

ROCHESTER
KENT.ME2 1EL.

This event has been co-organized by D.Abbotts and A.Sangster(GravesendCC)

BEST OF LUCK TO ALL COMPETITORS AND THANK YOU FOR SUPPORTING THE EVENT.

Founded 1923

Affiliated to BCF RTTC SECA KCA ECCA KCRRL & Gravesham Town Twinning Association
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NAME
M.J.WOODS
J.C.CLAREY (Miss)
A HARVEY
A.E.LESTER
P.DAVIES
R.W.LUCAS
K.BERGDAHL (Miss)
M.F.BENIANS
K.B.BARNETT
D.R.MACKEY
K.P.KEOGH
G.J .MOLLISON

HORNE
BELLAMY (Miss)
MALINS
.E.CRANE
«SALTER

ROM

M.
E.
N.T.
4.C
J.T
D.P
R.J
L.K.
J.E.STONE

S.FULLER (Miss)
K.F.CLEMENTS (Miss)
K.MINTING (Mrs)
B.M.WOODRUFF (Mrs)
H.M.WHITEHOUSE (Mrs)
J.E.SCOTCHMER (Miss)
G.H.DRAPER (¥rs)
V.A.STRINGER (Mrs)
C.A.GANDY (Mrs)
M.PRIEST (Miss)
E.E.HARDING (Miss)
J.CLARKE (Miss)
A.E.BAKER (Mrs)
C.M.TADD (Miss)
E.CARPENTER (Mrs)
R.F.DUNFORD (#¥iss)

-J+CO0K (Miss)

EVENT 1

SCHOOLBO YS/JUNIORS/LADIES

CLUB
EPSOM CC
GEMINI BC
SAN FAIRY ANN CC
RODNEY CC
DE LAUNE CC
CC BEXLEY
RODNEY CC
ANERLEY BC
WEST KENT RC
MEDWAY VELO
WEST KENT RC
GEMINI BC

WIGMORE CC
HAMPSHIRE RC

SAN FAIRY ANN CC

WEST KENT RC

THANET RC/BRITSPORT

SOUTHBOROUGH AND DISTRICT WHEELERS
WEST KENT RC

34th NOMADS/C.P.HART

WEST KENT RC

DE LAUNE CC
ANERLEY BC

HIGHGATE CC/MUNNS ELECTRICAL
THANET RC/BRITSPORT

UNITY CC/HIRECONOMY CARS

SAN FAIRY ANN CC

SOUTHBOROUGH AND DISTRICT WHEELERS
BRICHTON EXCELSIOR CC

SAN FAIRY ANN CC

CRAWLEY WHEELERS

SOUTHBOROUGH AND DISTRICT WHEELERS
DARTFORD WHEELERS

HASTINGS AND ST. LEONARDS

REDMON GC

SOUTHBOROUGH AND DISTRICT WHEELERS
SOUTHBOROUGH &ND DISTRICT WHEELERS
MEDWAY VELO

START TIME
2,01
.02
.03
04
.05
.O6
.07
08
.09
2.10
.11
12

2.13
14
.15
#16
<17
.18
.19
2,20
o21

2.22
.23
24
25
26
.27
.28
.29

2.30
.31
.32
«33
34
35
.36
<37

.38
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NAVE
A.J.MACK
J .BERGDAHL
Martin MARKOWSKI
E.G.MACKEY
Mark MARKOWSKI
G.R.COOPER
F.T.STACEY
P.H.STONE
A.G.ROLING
D.M.ABRAHAM
R.G.STRINGER
P.J.BAKER
M.L.ADANMS
J.C.YATES (TRIKE)
M.J.ELLIS
M. MINTING
C.G.ROBSON
I.G.T.STONE
¥.P .FRAMPTON
M.S.JONES
¥.CARPENTER
D.E.MORRIS
P.D.PEILPOTT
J .M.BLACKNAN
D.DALLIMORE
G.F.HUTCHINGS
D.J.COLLINS
D.D.BARKER
I.T.COUPLAND
M.D.A.¥ORRIS
A.BARKER
P.CHEESEMAN
G.WATERFIELD
D.RUSSELL
R.APPLEBRY
G.S.BROWN
B.M.BURNS
S DURRANT
D.N.ANGEL
N.S.MILLER
D.HOOK
I.A.LANDLESS
M.4.DUNFORD
F.H.STAPLETON
P.R.WATKINS
G.R.SINS
J.R.FULLER
M.J.GIBES
P.JACKSON
W.JHIGGINS
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EVENT 2
SENIORS / VETERANS
CLUB
GRAVESEND CC/WHYATT/McALPINE HOMES
RODNEY CC
HASTINGS AND ST. LEONARDS CC
MEDWAY VELO
MAGNA SPORT CRT/SCHILLS
HAMPSHIRE RC
REDMON CC
WEST KENT RC
WIGMORE CC
SOUTHROROUGH AND DISTRICT WHEELZRS
BRIGHTON EXCELSIOR CC
HASTINGS AND ST. LEONARDS CC
DE LAUNE CC
SOUTH EASTERN RC
DARTFORD WHZELERS
HIGHGATE CC/MUNNS ELECTRICAL
EASTBOURNE ROVERS CC
GRAVESEND CC/WHYATT/McALPINE HOMES
DARTFORD WHEELZRS
CHARLOTTEVILLE CC
SOUTHBOROUGH AND DISTRICT WHEELERS
SYDENHAM WHEELERS
FOLKESTONE CC
EASTBOURNE ROVERS CC
WORTHING EXCELSIOR
MORDEN CYCLE RC
WEST KENT RC
RODNEY CC
ARMY CU
WEST KENT RC
RODNEY CC
SYDENHAM WHEELERS
WEST KENT RC
SOUTH EASTERN RC
CC BEXLEY
RODNEY CC
EASTBOURNE ROVERS CC
TOOTING BC/HAMSEY LODGE PRESS
ARMY CU
VC OLYMPIA SPORT
FOLKESTONE CC
LEWES WANDERERS CC
ARMY CU
DARTFORD WHEELERS
OLD PORTLIANS CC
VC ETOILE
EASTBOURNE ROVERS CC
WORTHING EXCELSIOR
ARMY CU
TOOTING BC/HAMSEY LODGE PRESS

START TIME
2.41
42
43
'44
.45
46
AT
A8
49
2.50
.51
.52
.53
54
«55
.56
<57
.58
«59
3.00
.01
.02
.03
.04
l05
.06
.07
.08
009
3510
a11
322
13
.14
.15
.16
«17
.18
.19
3.20
£ 03
.22
.23
.24
.25
.26
327
.28
029
3.30



NAME
R+G.SKINNER
K.W.SHEPPARD
R.J.WINSTANLEY
E.R.CLARK
D.LOVELL
S.M.CGIBRS
R.A.CARNE
E.XING
D.MILLWARD
S.GILES
M.STEPHENSON
C. ORCHARD
C.COLE
R.M.SIMPSON
R.A.OSBORNE
R.W.LOADER
R.D.PATTON
A.J.PRITCHARD
G.RUSSELL
R .MANSER
C.V.SHARP
R.E.ROYSTON
A MALLEN
A.E.AMBROSE
J.WHITEHEAD
F.E.BROWN
K.0'SHEA
M .BURNS
R.G.CHAMBERS
C.J.WORSFOLD
P.SZEBENI
R.F.ROGERS
R.R.LITTLE
J.LITTLE
A.N.LYLE
M.A.PARKER
G.GOULD
H.J.WILKES
D.PIMP

H.G.FEATHERSTONE

S.P.SHARP
D.LITTLE
D.R.KAYE
D.B.UPTON
I.FINCH
S«C.JEZZARD
G.B.W.DENT
W.J.PROCTZR
R.A.CLARKE
J «JONES

(V)
(V)
(V)

(V)

= <

dgdd g o<

NN LN N N NN NN
Nt N N N Nas? S NS S N Nt Nn?

= g <

(V)
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CLUB
SAN FAIRY ANN CC
VC DEAL
ROYAL ATR FORCE CC
GATWICK AIRPORT CT
TOOTING BC/HAMSEY LODGE PRESS
WORTHING EXCELSIOR
RODNEY CC
GRAVESEND CC/WHYATT/McALPINE HOMES
RODNEY CC
THANET RC/BRITSPORT
VC DEAL
SOUTHBOROUGH AND DISTRICT WHEELERS
VC D'OR
DE LAUNE CC
WANDSWORTH AND DISTRICT WHEELERS
SYDENHA¥ WHEELERS CC
ANERLEY BC
GEMINI BC
WEST KENT RC
SAN FAIRY ANN CC
EASTBOURNE ROVERS CC
SYDENHAM WHEELERS CC
LEWES WANDERERS CC
CC BEXLEY
VC OLYNPIA SPORT
SOUTH EASTERN RC
BRIGHTON EXCELSIOR CC
SOUTH EASTERN RC
GEMINI BC
UNITY CC/HIRECONOMY CARS
OLD PORTLIANS CC
LEWES WANDERERS CC
REDMON CC
34th NOMADS/C.P HART
DE LAUNE CC
OLD PORTLIANS CC
EPSOM CC
REDMON CC
SAN FAIRY ANN CC
NORWOOD PARAGON/RELIANCE FERNHILL
CC BEXLEY
REDMON CC
DARTFORD WHEELERS
FOLKESTONE CC
CC BEXLEY
THANET RC/BRITSPORT
DE LAUNE CC
WORTHING EXCELSIOR
WEST KENT RC
WREN WHEELERS

START TIME
3.31
032
«33
«34
%35
36
037
038
«39
3.40
.41
042
<43
44
.45
.46
47
048
.49
3.50
051
«5H2
<53
<54
«55
56
<57
.58
«59
4.00
«01
.02
.03
.04
005
.06
.07
.08
.09 g
4.10 W
11
12
w33
.14
.15
.16
017
.18
.19
4.20



No.
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
137
118

119
17N

NAME
A.GeW.DENT
R.B.CRAYFORD
C.HALES
P.R.HASWELL
A.J.VERRALL
R.KNIGHT
W.G.OLLIS
G.R.LADE
M.J.GREENSHIELDS
KEEBLE
E.CRAYFORD
.P.JUKES
S.K.WHITAKER
R.S.GRAY
D.GRINDLEY
G.P.DUNKN
G.J.E.HEWETT
B.C.REX
E.J.HODGES
A.M.PERCY
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CLUB

DE LAUNE CC

SAN FAIRY ANN CC

DE LAUNE

VC ELAN

THANET RC/BRITSPORT

CATFORD CC

REDMON CC

EASTBOURNE ROVERS CC

GEMINI BC

WREN WHEELERS

GRAVESEND CC/WHYATT/McALPINE HOMES
WORTHING EXCELSIOR

SOUTHBOROUGH AND DISTRICT WHEELER
CRAWLEY WHEELERS

THANET RC /BRITSPORT

CC BEXLEY

VC ELAN

MIDDLESEX RC

SAN FAIRY ANN CC

GRAVESEND CC/WHYATT/McALPINE HOMES

START TIME
4.21
.22
«23
.24
25
.26
27
.28
«29
4,30
aal
.32
¢33
‘34
35
36
<37
.36
.39
4.40



